Model Type External Dimensions (WxDxH) Package Size Weight
LFC-PF-900-PP 900x450x2100 mm,
35.43 x 26.97 x 82.7”
980x530x2200 mm
38.3x20.8x86.6"
130 kg
286.6 lb
LFC-PF-1200-PP 1200x450x2100 mm,
47.2 x 26.97 x 82.7”
1280x530x2200 mm
50.4x20.8x86.6"
160 kg
352.7 lb
LFC-AFF-900-PP 900x450x2100 mm,
35.43 x 26.97 x 82.7”
980x530x2200 mm
38.5x20.8x86.6"
150 kg
330.6 lb
LFC-AFF-1200-PP 1200x450x2100 mm,
47.2 x 26.97 x 82.7”
1280x530x2200 mm
50.4x20.8x86.6"
180 kg
396.8 lb
LFC-AFF-1600-PP 1600x450x2100 mm,
63 x 26.97 x 82.7”
1680x530x2200 mm
66.1x20.8x86.6"
230 kg
507 lb
Custom 1400x450x2100 mm,
 55 x 26.97 x 82.7”
1480x530x2200 mm
58.2x20.8x86.6"
200 kg
440 lb
Custom 1800x450x2100 mm,
70.8 x 26.97 x 82.7”
1880x530x2200 mm
50.4x20.8x86.6"
280 kg
617 lb
Custom 2000x450x2100 mm,
78.7 x 26.97 x 82.7”
2080x530x2200 mm
81.8x20.8x86.6"
330 kg
727 lb
Additional Sizes for Polypropylene
Lab Storage Cabinet